Code Business Name
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Management & Training Services, Inc.
Mar, Inc.

RJT Consulting Inc.

Steadfast Engineering & Inspections, LLC
StrateCore Solutions LLC

Surfside Homeowners, Inc.

Touchstone Training

Venture Capital Management Corportation

City of Satellite Beach - Consultant List
4/1/2016

Address Phone
321-779-8315
1296 Highway A1A 321-610-3821

386-852-9216
321-733-2706
719-433-5438
561-951-8444
321-428-4198
321-258-9237

E-mail Address

Marinc.com
jeff.thompson@rjtconsulting.us

denbowj@stratecoresolutions.com

debra.griffin@touchstonetraining.info
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Category

Consultant/ Consulting, Marketing & Training
Consultant/Engineering Consulting
Consultant/Engineering & Project Management Consulting
Consultant/Engineering Services

Consultant/Business Consulting Service
Consultant/Contract Consulting & Estimates
Consultant/Business Consulting Service
Consultant/Business Consulting Service
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